
Agenda for the 2025 Virtual KWPN-NA Annual General Meeting - March 8, 2025

Date Time Topic Speaker(s) Duration
Saturday EST / GMT +1
March 8, 2025 11:00 AM EST / 17:00 uur Welcome by Chair of BOD & Latest from the KWPN-NA BOD President Caitlin Hamar 10 min

11:10 AM EST / 17:10 uur Committee Updates - MC, Stallion Committee & Fundraising Committee Committee Chairs 10 min
11:20 AM EST / 17:20 uur Treasurer Report and office updates Sandy Harper and Kelley Stachon 15 min
11:35 AM EST / 17:35 uur followed by Q & A Dissussion (via zoom chat) Anna Beal & Liz van Woerden 15 min
11:50 AM EST / 17:50 uur BREAK   10 min
12:00 PM EST / 18:00 uur Veterinary presentation about C6 and C7 neck problems and kissing spine in sport horses Dr Carrie Finno - UC Davis 45 min
12:45 PM EST / 18:45 uur followed by Q & A Dissussion (via zoom chat) Dr Carrie Finno  & KWPN BOD member Jacques Marée 15 min
1:00 PM EST / 19:00 uur Presentation of Premium Ring Stallions (Dressage & Jumping) KWPN judge Bart Henstra 50 min
1:50 PM EST / 19:50 uur Presentation of Premium Ring Harness Stallions KWPN judge Viggon van Beest 20 min
2:10 PM EST / 20:10 uur BREAK   20 min
2:30 PM EST / 20:30 uur Interview Sabine Schut-Kery: Sonnenberg's Jersey & Gorgeous Latino and Olympic dressage rider 15 min

followed by Q & A Dissussion (via zoom chat) Anna Beal & Liz van Woerden
2:45 PM EST / 20:45 uur Visit Van Straaten Family: showjumping beeder and riders 15 min

followed by Q & A Dissussion (via zoom chat) Anna Beal & Liz van Woerden
3:00 PM EST / 21:00 uur Interview Van Olst Horses: dressage breeder, trader and riding at the Olympics 15 min

followed by Q & A Dissussion (via zoom chat) Anna Beal & Liz van Woerden
3:15 PM EST / 21:15 uur Visit Van Baalen Farms & Van Baalen Dressage: breeder, Young horse board & Olympic dressage riders 15 min

followed by Q & A Dissussion (via zoom chat) Anna Beal & Liz van Woerden
3:30 PM EST / 21:30 uur Keuring and Foal/Yearling Futurity highlights video 10 min
3:40 PM EST / 21:40 uur Virtual Awards Ceremony - Videos winners Kelley Stachon & Drew Kemerling 20 min
4:00 PM EST / 22:00 uur Virtual Meet at the Bar


